Barometer BM35
    Barometer BM35
The BM35 barometer is a precision pressure measuring
instrument for meteorological applications.
A resonance pressure cell ensures maximum stability
and accuracy.
This unit is equipped with an RS232 or RS485 interface
an can be connected to the MeteoBus.

depth 5mm
all dimensions in mm
Ordering information
• MGE-BM35/00:   BM35 with RS 485 interface
• MGE-BM35/01:   BM35 with RS 232 interface
• MGE-BM35/02:   BM35 RS 485 with USS
• MGE-BM35/03:   BM35 RS 232 m with it USS
• MGE-BM35/04:   BM35 rack version
Technical specifications are subject to change
1 9
.0
0.